Rank #

10

11

30

31

30

31

Name

McCallum,
Mac

Ditto, Cooper

Slomp, Liam

Martins,
Remy

Cooper,
Rider

Brown, Nixin

Arcand,
Jamison
(IMO)

Stenger,
Griffin

Turner,
Marshall

Wade,
Carter

Stajkowski,
Kurtis

Team

Okotoks Oilers
Green

Wheatland
Braves

Golden Suns

Bow Valley
Timberwolves

Red Deer
Motors

Wheatland
Braves

Central Alberta
Selects

Golden Suns

Medicine Hat
Hounds Black

West Central
Tigers

Bow Valley
Timberwolves

GP W L
1 1 0
1 1 0
3 01
3 30
1 1 0
7 4 2
2 01
2 10
2 11
2 01
4 4 0

MP

60:00

56:00

180:00

180:00

60:00

361:41

104:41

120:00

119:15

118:25

244:04

GA SHOTS SAVES SAV%

20

15

32

29

73

76

39

186

77

46

52

59

87

31

28

66

69

36

166

71

39

45

52

72

0.969

0.966

0.904

0.908

0.923

0.892

0.922

0.848

0.865

0.881

0.828

GAA SO

1.00 O

1.07 O

233 0

233 0

3.00 O

332 1

346 O

350 0

353 0

356 0

3.69 O



Rank #

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

31

31

31

31

30

31

30

Name

Bichel, Eric

Willert,
Brody

Harvey-
Zenk,
Macinnis

Szilagyi,
Abby

Keeley,
Cyler

Gardiner,
Grady

Olsen, Kyler

Matheson,
Caleb

Gamlin,
Kelvin

Pasemko,
Lucas

Nielson,
Chase

Mooney,
Drake

Team

Red Deer
Motors

Olds Grizzlys

Medicine Hat

Hounds Black

Okotoks Oilers

Green

Foothills Bisons

West Central
Tigers

Okotoks Oilers

Black

Medicine Hat

Hounds Orange

Airdrie Lightning

Lethbridge

Hurricanes Red

Lethbridge
Hurricanes
White

Central Alberta

Selects

GP W L
4 2 1
2 00
2 1 0
3 11
2 11
2 11
4 2 2
2 0 2
3 11
2 11
2 0 2
2 00

MP

244:04

76:49

120:00

177:56

120:00

118:24

202:58

118:44

129:35

67:12

86:29

75:19

GA SHOTS SAVES SAV%

16

13

16

10

11

134

60

55

118

96

80

140

90

60

71

50

118

55

47

105

87

71

124

56

79

54

63

43

0.881

0.917

0.855

0.890

0.906

0.888

0.886

0.848

0.878

0.900

0.887

0.860

GAA SO

393 0

395 0

400 O

441 O

450 O

458 0

475 0

5.08 0

512 0

537 0

558 0

5.60 O



Rank #

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

31

31

31

31

35

Name

Bullee, Lane

Nelson,
Hadin

Skog, Oliver

Schwandt,
Jackson

Prather,
Russel

Shushkov,
Alexander

Tschritter,
Bryden

Suitor,
Brooke

Vollman,
Carter

Team

Red Deer
Parkland

Red Deer
Parkland

Lethbridge
Hurricanes
White

Olds Grizzlys

Lethbridge

Hurricanes Red

Airdrie Lightning

Medicine Hat

Hounds Orange

Foothills Bisons

Okotoks Oilers

Black

GP W L
2 01
1 0 1
2 01
2 0 2
2 01
1 01
1 01
1 0 1
1 0 O

MP

120:00

60:00

90:31

103:11

66:52

48:15

60:00

60:00

37:09

GA SHOTS SAVES SAV%

12

10

12

87

39

56

57

42

21

49

21

75

33

65

44

49

36

13

41

15

0.862

0.846

0.867

0.786

0.860

0.857

0.619

0.837

0.714

GAA SO

6.00 O

6.00 O

6.67 O

6.99 0

7.27 O

750 O

8.00 O

8.00 O

9.73 0



